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Name (L,F,M)

Arrest 

Date Location of Arrest Charges

CURRENT, REBECCA 11/01/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND

WARRANT 

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

484(A)/ 488PC, 

COLUSA CO 

WARRANT 

16028(A)VC, COLUSA 

CO WARRANT

16028(A)VC

DEMARIA, ANTHONY 

JOHN
11/01/23

1325 COTTONWOOD

ST, WOODLAND
243(E)(1)PC

LOPEZ, JONATHAN 

XAVIER 11/01/23

E KENTUCKY AV/ PALM 

AV

11364(A)HS,

11377(A)HS,

12500(A)HS,

1203.2(A)(4)PC

MILLER, BRANDIN 

JAMES
11/02/23 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO WARRANT 496(A)PC

BURTON, AUSTIN 11/03/23

DOUGLAS LN/ HAYS LN 

WOODLAND

SACRAMENTO

COUNTY WARRANT 

3455PC

CELANO, TODD 11/03/23
TRADE CT/ FREEWAY

DR, WOODLAND

11364(A)HS,

11377(A)HS

HARDEN, AMBER 

DAWN
11/03/23

CO RD 29/ CO RD 101 A,

DAVIS WARRANT 242PC

SHARMA, JAIN 11/03/23

CO RD 117/ OLD RIVER 

RD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO 246.3PC

SINGH, JASDEEP 11/03/23

CO RD 117/ OLD RIVER 

RD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO 246.3PC, 25850(A)PC

SINGH, LOVEJOT 11/03/23

CO RD 117/ OLD RIVER 

RD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO 246.3PC

SINGH, RANJOT 11/03/23

CO RD 117/ OLD RIVER 

RD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO 246.3PC

SINGH, SHUBHPREET 11/03/23

CO RD 117/ OLD RIVER 

RD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO 246.3PC

STRUCKMEYER, 

ROBERT THOMAS 11/03/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND

WARRANT 

14601.5(A)VC,

16028(A)VC,

4000(A)VC

SWEDA, MATTHEW 11/03/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 4600(A)PC

BLACK, MICHAEL 11/04/23

HWY 113/KNIGHTS RD, 

KNIGHTS LANDING
11364(A)HS

DELEON, DAVID 11/04/23

140 TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 3000.08PC

AVINA, GUILLERMO JR 11/05/23

26420 MADISON ST, 

ESPARTO 647(F)PC

MADRIGAL, EDITH 11/05/23

CO RD 17/ CO RD 102, 

WOODLAND

YUBA CITY PD 

WARRANT 

14601.2(A)VC
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MARTINEZ, VALENCIO 

PEREZ 11/05/23

MAIN ST/MEDFORD ST, 

CAPAY

WARRANT 

23152(A)VC, 

23578VC,

23152(B)VC, 

23578VC,

12500(A)VC,

40508(A)VC, 

WARRANT 

23152(A)VC,

23152(B)VC,

20002(A)VC,

12500(A)VC, 

22350VC,

40508(A)VC

PANFILOVA, ALLA 11/06/23

140 TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND

WARRANT 

245(A)(1)PC,

1203.3PC, 

11364(A)HS

TAYLOR, TEISHA 

NICOLE 11/06/23

300 FORNI RD, 

PLACERVILLE

WARRANT 

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

148(A)(1)PC, 69 PC,

148(A)(1)PC, 

243(B)PC

CHAVARRIA, TITUS 

ELIJAH 11/07/23

140 TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 243(C)(1)PC

GLENN, CARLOS 11/07/23

HWY 16/ CO RD 81, 

CAPAY 1551(A)PC

NGO, HUNG VAN 11/08/23 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO

WARRANT 

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

182(A)(1)PC,

484(A)/487(A)PC,

11364HS, 

11377(A)HS,

466PC

ANGEL, ADALBERTO 11/09/23

E MAIN ST/ HAZEL CT, 

WOODLAND

11370.1HS,

11350(A)HS, 

11378HS,

30305(A)(1)PC,

25850(A)PC,

182(A)(1)PC, 

11364HS,

29800(A)(1)PC,

30515(A)(4)PC,

3056PC

AYALA-RODRIGUEZ, 

RUBEN 11/09/23

5 GILLICK WA, 

OROVILLE

WARRANT 

23153(A)VC, 

1203.2PC

MELO, MARISSA 11/09/23

E MAIN ST/ HAZEL CT, 

WOODLAND

11370.1HS,

11350(A)HS, 

11378HS,

25850(A)PC,

182(A)(1)PC, 

11364HS
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NOVACK, TYLER 11/09/23

E MAIN ST/ HAZEL CT, 

WOODLAND

11370.1HS,

11350(A)HS, 

11378HS,

30305(A)(1)PC,

25850(A)PC,

182(A)(1)PC, 

11364HS,

29800(A)(1)PC,

30515(A)(4)PC, 

TEHAMA COUNTY 

WARRANT 

23152(A)VC

DONGO, JINNAH 

EMERY 11/10/23

140 TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 242 PC

VIDALES, MARCOS 11/10/23

CO RD 22/ CO RD 103, 

WOODLAND

11364HS, 

11377(A)HS,

22107VC

GRUNET, KYLE 11/11/23

294 W WOODLAND AV, 

WOODLAND 243(E)(1)PC

GIRARD, CHRISTINA 

ANN 11/12/23

9920 CO RD 99W, 

ZAMORA

WARRANT 

11364(A)HS,

484(A)PC, THEAMA 

COUNTY WARRANT 

11377(A)HS, TEHAMA 

COUNTY WARRANT 

11377(A)HS, TEHAMA 

COUNTY WARRANT 

11377(A)HS, TEHAMA 

COUNTY WARRANT 

602(M)PC, BUTTE 

COUNTY WARRANT 

11364(A)HS, BUTTE 

COUNTY WARRANT 

20002(A)VC, BUTTE 

COUNTY WARRANT 

602(K)PC, BUTTE

COUNTY WARRANT 

602(K)PC

BUENO, CIPRINO 11/13/23

HWY 16/I505 MADISON, 

CA

487(A)PC, 591PC,

182(A)PC, 

594(B)(1)PC

LOPEZ FARIAZ, 

GELBERTO 11/13/23 HWY 16/I505

487(A)PC, 591PC,

182(A) PC,

594(B)(1),11377(A)H& 

OSEGUEDA, JANET 11/13/23 17498 CO RD 97

WARRANT 243(B), 

148(A)(1) PC,

647(H)PC

DENNY, ERICK 

DWAYNE
11/14/23

INTERSTATE 5/ CO RD

99

11377(A)HS, 

3056PC
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GIBNEY, LISA MARIE 11/14/23 16435 CO RD 99
368(C)PC,

148(A)(1)PC, 242PC

VALENCIA, 

CRISTOBAL 11/14/23

42147 6TH ST KNIGHTS 

LANDING 3056PC

LIMLEY, ROBERT 11/15/23 CO RD 105 WOODLAND

3455PC, 

SACRAMENTO 

COUNTY WARRANT

496D(A)PC,

REYNOLDS, SACHA 

WINTER 11/15/23

651 I ST,

SACRAMENTO,CA 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY 

WARRANT 

594(A)(B)(1)PC,

243(E)(1)PC
ROSS, LARRY 

DARNELL 11/15/23

500 UNION AV, 

FAIRFIELD

WARRANT 

20001(A)VC,

148.9(A)PC,
RUSH, STEVEN 

MITCHELL 11/15/23

NORTH BOUND I-5/ CO 

RD 99

1203.2(A)(3)PC,

4576PC, 487(A)PC,

496(A)PC, 11364HS; 
SCHWAR, JOEL 

GAREN 11/15/23

19312 CO RD 89, 

WINTERS

245(A)(2)PC, 422PC,

417(A)(1)PC

ALARCON, SAMANTHA 

NICOLE 11/16/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 243(D)PC

BIGGERSTAFF, 

OCEAN MARY 11/16/23

39698 JEFFERSON 

BL, CLARSKBURG

496(A)PC,

25850(C)(6)PC,

11364HS, 30515(4)PC

CARROLL, ARLON C 11/16/23

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD, 

ELK GROVE

WARRANT 11378HS, 

11364HS

NELSON, TRAVIS 

KEITH 11/16/23

39698 JEFFERSON 

BL, CLARSKBURG

29800(A)(1)PC,

30305(A)(1)PC,

11364HS,

25850(C)(6)PC,

496(A)PC,

30515(4)(A)PC

DONGO, JINNAH 

EMERY 11/17/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND 242 PC

FROLLI, JUSTIN 

STEPHEN 11/17/23

14630 RACETRACK RD, 

WALNUT GROVE

10851(A)VC,

496(A)PC,

148(A)(1)PC,

2800.2VC, 487(A)PC
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CHARLES, 

CHRISTOPHER 11/18/23

250 W. BEAMER ST, 

WOODLAND

1203.2(A)PC,

148(A)(1)PC,

594(A)(2)PC

ERICKSEN, NICHOLAS 

DEAN 11/18/23

4930 CO RD 99W, 

DUNNIGAN

WARRANT 

148(A)(1)PC,

148.9(A)PC; COLUSA

COUNTY WARRANT 

3455PC

HERNANDEZ, 

NICHOLAS

ARMANDO
11/18/23

CO RD 27 AT CO RD 93,

WINTERS

647(F)PC,

1203.2(A)(1)PC

HENDRIX, DARNAIL 

LASHANE
11/20/23

140A TONY DIAZ DR,

WOODLAND
422PC

KITZ, KIMBERLY 

GRACE 11/20/23

E MAIN ST/ PIONEER, 

WOODLAND

11364(A)HS,

11377(A)HS, SOLANO 

COUNTY WARRANT 

490.2PC

MALAZA 

QUINTANILLA, 

ALEXANDER 11/20/23

14455 HWY 16, 

BROOKS

496D(A)PC,

10851(A)VC, 

21810PC,

11364(A)HS

DAVIS, JEROME 

DANIEL 11/21/23

ARMFIELD AV/ EAST 

ST, WOODLAND

11351HS, COLUSA

COUNTY 

WARRANT 

243(E)(1)PC

PASMI, OTTO 11/21/23
40791 HWY 113,

KNIGHTS LANDING
246.3PC

BERLIN, PHILLIP 

JAMES 11/22/23

CO RD 99 & BARNARD 

CIR, WOODLAND

4462.5VC, 4000(A)VC,

5200VC,

1203.2(A)(3)PC

MALARO, BRITTINIE 

JADE 11/22/23

1230 CO RD 99 &

BARNARD CIR, 

WOODLAND

11378HS, 

11364(A)HS,

148(A)(1)PC, 135PC

RODRIGUEZ, 

MERLINDA RENEE
11/22/23 24660 MAIN ST, CAPAY

243(D) PC, 368(B)PC,

591.5PC, 166.4PC

VELIZ, DAVID AUSTIN 11/22/23

SB I-5/ CO RD 6, 

DUNNIGAN 290(B)PC

IBARRA, ANITA CELIA 11/23/23

35036 CO RD 22,

WOODLAND

11379(A)HS, 

11378HS,

22210PC

ROBERTS, DENVER 

THOMAS 11/23/23

35036 CO RD 22, 

WOODLAND

11364HS, 

11377(A)HS,

148.9PC; WARRANT

1203.2PC, 

243(E)(1)PC

RODRIGUEZ, TOMMY 

JACK 11/23/23

35036 CO RD 22, 

WOODLAND

11379(A)HS, 

11378HS,

14601.2(A)VC

DEARMAN, AARON 

MICHAEL
11/24/23

CO RD 99W/ CO RD1,

DUNNIGAN

11350(A)HS, 148.9PC,

3000.08PC

GOODGAIN, DEON 

EMIL
11/25/23

38125 S RIVER RD,

CLARKSBURG
243(E)(1)PC

CHICAS, JOSE ISMAEL 11/25/23

12980 CO RD 102 

WOODLAND

WARRANT 647(F)PC, 

1203.2PC, WARRANT

11364(A)HS, 

602(K)PC
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LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 11/26/23

CO RD 98 AT CO RD 31, 

WOODLAND

148.9(A)PC,

12500(A)VC, 

1203.2PC

GONZALEZ VILCHIS, 

ANGEL URIEL
11/26/23

14455 HWY 16, 

BROOKS
647(F) PC, 849(B) PC

LARA,RAQUEL 11/26/23
14455 HWY 16, 

BROOKS

23152(A) VC, 

23152(B)

VC

LOPEZ,DANIEL 11/27/23

14305 CO RD 102 #6,

WOODLAND

273 A(B) PC, 

243(E)(1)

PC

SCHUYLER,MICHAEL 

STEPHEN
11/29/23

41850 E MAIN ST,

WOODLAND
245(A)(1) PC

ARCHULETA,KATHERI

NE

ELIZABETH

11/30/23

SB I-5/CO RD 102,

WOODLAND 148.9 PC

MORIARTY,KENNETH 

ERROL
11/30/23 SB I-5 / CO RD 102

11377 (A) HS,

1203.2(A)(3) PC

SMITH,GREG PHILLIP 11/30/23 99W/CR-6, DUNNIGAN 594(A)(B)(2)(A) PC

WHITE,ANTHONY 

VALENTINE 11/30/23

14455 HWY 16, 

BROOKS 602(K) PC


